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Cue Name
Preshow

fade

Bell

Fight

fade fight

Bell

Plane Havana
Plane NYC
Bell

Police patrol
Intermission
fade intermission
Bell

Bell

Bell

Contents
cityscape

mission door bell
fight noises

mission door bell

plane landing and pilot announcement
pane landing and pilot announcemrnt
mission bell

historical police car noises

jazz music

mission bell
mission bell
mission bell

Page Number

23
35
35
53
63
70
70
74
76
77
109
109
113
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